
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es A Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 ARGENTINO Tommaso 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.97
2 3 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'13.84
3 5 BONDI Gabriele 2000 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'13.95
4 6 LINARI Filippo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'17.11
5 2 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'19.02
6 7 PACINI Dario 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'22.04
7 1 TROVATO Simone 2001 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'25.62
8 8 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'28.94
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Serie 2
1 3 PULLANO Filippo 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'25.89
2 5 CASO Federico 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'27.69
3 2 CAPRA Filippo 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'35.80

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 GHERLINZONI Thomas 2001 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd ASS
6 ROLLA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd ASS
7 MATISI Davide 2001 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd ASS
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Es A Maschi 2001
1 PACINI Dario 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'22.04
2 TROVATO Simone 2001 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'25.62
3 PULLANO Filippo 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'25.89
4 CASO Federico 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'27.69
5 CAPRA Filippo 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'35.80

NON CLASSIFICATI

GHERLINZONI Thomas 2001 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd ASS
MATISI Davide 2001 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd ASS

Es A Maschi 2000
1 ARGENTINO Tommaso 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.97
2 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'13.84
3 BONDI Gabriele 2000 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'13.95
4 LINARI Filippo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'17.11
5 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'19.02
6 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'28.94

NON CLASSIFICATI

ROLLA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd ASS

    Pubblicata: 23/06/2013 ore 12:00

 Lerici (SP), 23/06/13 Comunicato RE0-EAM.27.5.0 / 1


